632.951 SHE
CONTENT

Introduction

History of Insecticides

Principles of Insecticide Toxicology

Quantitative Toxicology of Insecticides

Stomach Poisons : Arsenicals

Stomach Poisons : Non-Arsenical Inorganic Compounds
Contact Insecticides I : Sulfur and copper Compounds
Contact Insecticides Il : Adjuvants ; Oils and their Derivatives
9. Plant Derivatives and Related Compounds

10.  Insect Fumigants

11.  Miscellaneous Chemical Control

Appendix

Index

N~ wWNE

Page

15

28

47
109
132
157
243
307
352
374
377



