632.951 SHE

CONTENT

		Page
1.	Introduction	1
2.	History of Insecticides	8
3.	Principles of Insecticide Toxicology	15
4.	Quantitative Toxicology of Insecticides	28
5.	Stomach Poisons : Arsenicals	47
6.	Stomach Poisons: Non-Arsenical Inorganic Compounds	109
7.	Contact Insecticides I : Sulfur and copper Compounds	132
8.	Contact Insecticides II: Adjuvants; Oils and their Derivatives	157
9.	Plant Derivatives and Related Compounds	243
10.	Insect Fumigants	307
11.	Miscellaneous Chemical Control	352
Appendix		374
Inde		377